Datenblatt

Profipress-Bogen 45°
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
Modell 2426

Artikel 444 051

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

191f4bbeb6580ecc430d2251ec87f74db31fb615

14
7 mm
26 mm
36,9 g
49,728 cm?®
Kupfer
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